PARTS GAPALOGUE

hitp:// www.ParsunKorea.com

Elec tric Starft

2520




CONTENTS

ELECTRICAL _

STARTER

CYLINDER&CRANKCASE

BOTTOM COWLING & BRACKET

CONTROL BOX ASSY



i1 OF 09

PAGE

F25 (F20)

CTRICAL

E"
s’

PARTS NAME:




B,

PART A

F15 (F10)

PAGE 02 (F 09

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL

FI3=031T0100%

DESCRIPTION

(1Y

AEMARKS

ol

GB/TSTRI-MExS0

STARTUP MOTOR

GB/T37, 1-1

HEXAGON BOLT MEXS(

FLi-05170001%

VASHER §

—

FIE-0TL50002%

FIXATION BOLT, WOTOR

F15-0TL50200W

LULUMNAR BOLT W

— | —

F25-05170201W

LINE, POWER SOCKCE

== —l =y | e | e

F15-03170202W

COVERING A, PONER SOCRCE LINE

"l

EB/TE170-Ma

COVERING B, PONER SOCRCE LINE

FR3-05170400%

HEXANGULAR AUT Mg

P

s |
el

F23=031 704010

COONECTION LINE, MOTOR

.-
Tt

GB/TYT. 1-¢

JACKET, CORNECTION LINE

e | —

GB/TALT{-ME

WASHER &

HEXAMGULAR NUT Mg

[ ] =

H5n62-1

RELAY

—

RELAY JACKET

1 | F15-07150300W
15 | FIS-07150301K
15 |GB/TSTE5-MEx12
1 | FIs-0T1503000

HEXAGON BOLT MeX12

FLE-03090100%

PLANK, RELAY

—a [ —

F15-0T150001W

FIISE ASSY

FIISE




5N,

PART KA.

FL-05130000F

F25 (F20)

PAGE 03 OF (9

PARTS NAME: | STARTER

. )
— ]

DESCRIPTION

114]

AEMARKS

FLYWHEEL, ASSY




F25 (F20)

PAGE 04 (OF 09

PARTS NAME:

CYLINDER&CRANKCASE

E PRRT W,
Lo | Fas-05170500%
1o |GB/TIT 14
3 |CB/TST83-Nexi
4 |F25-05010400W

TTESCR PTT0R ik RENAIES
RECTIFIER ASSY 1
WASHER & !
BOLT, HEXAGON MeX12 /)
NOZILE, ASSY ]




PAGE 05 OF 09

F25 (F20)

BOTTOM CORLING & BRACKET

PARTS NAME:

f il |'"| e ..-- -.":-_\_
_J;’l ol -—2’-""-] — — T “
-.\_‘ 'q::’ -- g i :.- L L LN e —
, e~ “-_.--_.=";a. L e e s

ﬁ" '@I - DY g
LV I B TR R
Wil = e £
N 7~
e o IS :

J] - - i T
\ f_ == .L :;’L - S 1:',"‘.\:-.. ¥
% L s = /

: il 7 ! Sy e E b
;"-]: 32 L L § ,.: —— .--'3:I Jo
Bz R o 7 -h..EL"
| = 4 .
L S— L
L ] .Il L Lt '&_-I:i:- o
| i
e i
I"-I\I Ler |} Gy 9
. -I."_ i i
- Ill
T e
- b
- e .-l'




i

PART A

F15 (F10)

PAGE 06 OF 09

PARTS NAME:

BOTTOM COWLING & BRACKET

FL5-03000021%

DESCRIPTION

(1Y

AEMARKS

WATER PIPE  FIGURATION

JACKET, WATER PIPE

A ASSY

Ll

BUSH , RUBBER TAM

! FL3-03000022%
3 Fai-03000100W
4 F23-03000101W
5 FL3-03000101%
i Fai-03000105%

FL3-030001044

TIE-IN, TAM

FaE-03000025%

NUT, JAN

BRACKET, JAM

WASHER ¢

BOLT MeX20

SCAEW | PAY FEAD §TS, SK19

IAM | ABNORNOWITY RUBRER

TAM "B

— [S— [y —

) |6B/T81.1-6

10 GBTSTRHx

1| 6B/TB45-8TS. 519
12 | Ras-D30000138

15 |Rs-D000048

4 [Rs-h0000s

15 | Fas-030300030

JAM , ACCELEROGRAPH CABLE

GB/TBT5. 2-3x11

ROCEER |, STOPFER

Fa5-03030005W

COLUMNIFORM PIN & 3x20

FA3-03030004F

ROCEER | STOFFER

uB/Tg-3

LINE ROD , SHIFT

BIG WASHER 5

SPRING

[S— [y — [a— [y [a— [e—

SPRING

FLATE , SHIFT

BUSH , LIMITED PLATE

TIE-TK, CONTROL CABLE

CONTROL CABLE, AS3Y

| = I Lt ry

FLATE, RINGEXT

i [F2E-s16000
11 |FLi-hagnat:
11 | FAE-DI00002TW
13 [F2E-03000028W
Mo |FE-0T000005K
1 |FI3-070002000
2 (F2E-0T000003W
17 |LB/TS2RT-4

15 |GB/TSTR3-Mex1s

SUPPER WASHER ¢

F2E-03000025%

BOLT MaX2s

F25-03090002%

JAN | RECTANGLE

F23-0T000006K

C.D.1 CABLE AS8'Y

GB/T97. 1-10

TRTY LOCENUT

WASHER 10

PLATE

TRIN LOCEROT MLOX1, 25

O-RTNE:

w— E=2 s L

NUT , PLASTIC

33 |FIE-01000007W

3 |CB/THES. 2-M10x1. 25
3 [JASD F404-24-016
3 |FIS-01010012%

I | FB-07000301W

I [FRE-07000304%

LINE ROD , TURNTNG

FRE-0T000305%

AT

F23-0T000301%

TUBE | BOLT

— | — | — | —

F23-0T000300%

BOLT

LIKE ROD A35Y




F25 (F20)

PAGE 07 OF 0%

PARTS NAME:

CONTROL BOX ASSY




F15 (F10)

PAGE (% OF 09

PARTS WAME:

5K,

PART M.

CONTROL BOX ASSY

FR3-11000000%

DESCRIFTION

1Y

RENARKE

] ==

L. 36

CONTROL BOX ASS'Y

FL3-13000200

CLAMP

FLE-13000100%

STARTING SKICH AS3°T

— [ [—

F15-11000002W

CONTROL CABLE AS3'Y

GB/TH19. 2-M5x12

PLATE , CONTROL BOX

FLE-13020007%

SCREW PAN HEAD M3X12

= L Lot

F13-13000005%

THROTTLE HANDLE |, [NCHING

F13-13010006K

BUSH , CAM

FLE-11000001%

BUSH , HANDLE

— [ [o—

F13-13000014W

BLOCK , RUBBER

b | i | &
r-2 | — | oo

F4-01090401

JACKET | CABLE

.-
Lra

FLE-13000400%

STOPER , HANG ROPE AS3'Y

— |

F153-130002058

ENGIKE STOP SKICH ASS'Y

FL3-13000202%

[NSULATED PLUG "B

F1E-13020001%

[NSULATED PLUG "4

— [ [—

F13-1300001 5%

COVER , CONTROL BaX

F15-13020005K

SMALL COVER , CONTROL BOX

F13-13020100%

VASHER "B |, WAVE

— | p— | p—

F15-13020002

LOCRED DISE AS5'Y

FL3-13020003K

TORSION SPRING

FL3-13020004%

EACH LOCKED PULLEY

— | — | —

PLATE , PULLEY SPRING

PAN HEAD SCREW N4X6

COVER ASS"Y, CONTROL BOX

— [ —

13 |GB/T8LE-Ndxh
2 [FIE-13020000%
13 |GB/TSTR3MEx3D

GR/TIT. 1-8

BOLT MEX2

F13=13000500W

VASHER 3

F15-13000007W

WACHINE , CONTACL ACCELEAOGRAPY

WASHER

PIN , COTTER &

CONTRUL CABLE TIE.IN "B"

| L Cal —

CAM MECHANTSN

PAN HEAD SCREW N3X14

| ] —

[NCHING SWITUH

PLATE

FULLEY

1 |GB/T8Y6-S

0 |FIE=0T000007%
31 |FLE-13000002%
3 |GB/TRIE-N3x14
13 [FI5-13000800%
M (FIE-13000005%
3 |F15-13000004%
36 [FL3-13000001%
3 | F15-12000016K

SHIFT SPRING PLATE "B’

OB/ Ta1T0-M6

MARE 16

F13=13000005W

NIT Mé

WEARABLE PLATE | CAN MACHANTSM

SHIET SWING LIMK

ADJUSTER FASTNESS ASSY

— [S— — a3 [e——

. FL3=13000700%
sl |FL-13000601%
41 [GB/TS783-M3x23

GB/TaLT0-M3

BOLT M523

NUT M3

2 | =3




5K,

PART HD

F15 (F10)

PAGE 09 OF 09

PARTS NAME:

CONTROL BOX ASSY

F1E-13000200%

DESCRIFTION

1Y

AEVARKS

F1E-13000602W

BUZIER ASSY

GB/TI287-

ADJUSTER PIN

F13=13000006K

BIG WASHER &

F15-13040001 1K

VEARABLE PLATE

FLE-13000012W

BUSH , SHIFT SWING LINK

— P [ —

F15-1200001 38

BRACKET , CONTROL BOX

FLS-1300001 5%

MARK 13

COVER , WATERPROOF

— | — | —

BLOCK , CONTROL HANDLE

WASHER , LOCKED §

S0 |F1S-13010010W
M| GR/TISE, 1-8

4. (GB/TALS. 2-M5x18
33 |FLIS-13010005K

SUREW, PAN HEAD MoxIE

- [ -] —

F15-13010001W

JAM , BUTTON

F15=13010002W

CONTROL HANDLE

GB/Th4, 5-8T4. 8x11

CONTROL HANDLEBAR

GB/T318-Mdx10

SCREW, PAN HEAD 5T4. 8x11

F13-13010005W

SCREW, PAN HEAD N4X10

F13-13010005W

COVER , CONTROL HARDLE

F15-13010004%

SPRING , COMPRESS ION

— [S— CaZ — [u— [— "

F15-13010008W

PART , ORIENTATLON COXTROL

GBS TR20-Mx90

PLATE , ORTENTATION PART

| p—

SCREW, PAN HEAD Mox50)

Lad




